	
	
	


RAMADAN – FEB/ MARCH 2026: EXTRA PLACES TO PRAY AT UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BIRMINGHAM

	2026
	MCINTYRE HOUSE/MOSS HOUSE (MALES) 
	MCINTYRE HOUSE/MOSS HOUSE (FEMALES)
	SUMMER ROW 
	JAMES COND 

	Dates/ Times
	12.30
- 13.30
	15.00
 -16.00
	17.30
-18.00
	12.30
- 13.30
	15.00
-16.00
	17.30
- 18.00
	12.30
-13.30
	15.00
- 16.00
	12.30
-13.30
	15.00
- 16.00

	Wed 18th Feb.
	MCH233
	MCH233
	MCH233
	MCH249
	MCH249
	MCH249
	809SR
	809SR
	JC111
	JC111

	Thurs 19th Feb
	MCH243
	MCH118
	MCH249
	MCH251
	MCH325
	MCH325
	809SR
	809SR
	JC111
	JC111

	Fri 20th Feb
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH253
	MCH253
	MCH253
	809SR
	809SR
	JC111
	JC111

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 23rd Feb
	MCH247
	MCH123
	MCH123
	MCH326
	MCH326
	MCH326
	606SR
	606SR
	JC207
	JC207

	Tues 24th Feb
	-
	MCH325
	MCH325
	-
	MCH328
	MCH328
	-
	422SR
	-
	JC111

	Wed 25th Feb
	MCH247
	MCH124
	MCH124
	-
	MCH247
	MCH247
	206SR
	   813SR
	-
	-

	Thurs 26th Feb
	MCH251
	MCH234
	MCH234
	MCH243
	MCH247
	MCH247
	213SR
	630SR
	JC111
	JC111

	Fri 27th Feb
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH243
	 MCH243`
	MCH243
	809SR
	809SR
	JC111
	JC111

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 2nd March
	MCH326
	MCH326
	MCH326
	MCH243
	MCH243
	MCH243
	206SR
	606SR
	JC111
	JC120

	Tues 3rd March
Wed 4th March
	MCH218
MCH233
	MCH218
MCH233
	MCH222
MCH233
	MCH327
MCH249
	MCH325
MCH249
	MCH325
MCH249
	-
606SR
	422SR
813SR
	-
-
	JC111
-

	Thurs 5th March
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH322
	MCH234
	MCH234
	-
	630SR
	JC124
	JC112

	Fri 6th March
	MCH334
	MCH334
	MCH334
	MCH335
	MCH335
	MCH335
	206SR
	206SR
	JC111
	JC111

	2026
	MCINTYRE HOUSE/MOSS HOUSE (MALES) 
	MCINTYRE HOUSE/MOSS HOUSE (FEMALES)
	SUMMER ROW 
	JAMES COND 

	Dates/ Times
	12.30
- 13.30
	15.00
 -16.00
	17.30
-18.00
	12.30
- 13.30
	15.00
-16.00
	17.30
- 18.00
	12.30
-13.30
	15.00
- 16.00
	12.30
-13.30
	15.00
- 16.00

	Mon 9th March 
	MCH241
	MCH241
	MCH241
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH247
	206SR
	606SR
	JC120
	JC120

	Tues 10th March
	-
	MCH328
	MCH328
	-
	MCH329
	MCH329
	-
	422SR
	-
	JC112

	Wed 11th March
	MCH123
	MCH249
	MCH249
	MCH233
	MCH250
	MCH250
	206SR
	813SR
	-
	-

	Thur 12th March
	MCH322
	MCH325
	MCH325
	MCH247
	MCH247
	MCH247
	213SR
	630SR
	JC112
	JC112

	Fri 13th  March
	MCH122
	MCH122
	MCH122
	MCH217
	MCH217
	MCH217
	422SR
	422SR
	JC111
	JC111

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 16th March
	MCH241
	MCH241
	MCH241
	MCH243
	MCH243
	MCH243
	206SR
	-
	JC111
	JC120

	Tues 17th March
	MCH218
	MCH218
	MCH216
	MCH327
	MCH325
	MCH325
	-
	422SR
	-
	JC111

	Wed 18th March
	MCH249
	MCH249
	MCH249
	MCH123
	MCH241
	MCH241
	206SR
	813SR
	-
	-

	Thur 19th March
	MCH243
	MCH247
	MCH243
	MCH251
	MCH325
	MCH325
	213SR
	608SR
	JC204
	JC207

	Fri  20th March
	MCH122
	MCH122
	MCH122
	MCH217
	MCH217
	MCH217
	422SR
	422SR
	JC111
	JC111


Please remember: 
· Bring your own prayer mats to the room and make sure any furniture moved is put back to its original place. 
· The regular Reflection Rooms are also available at Summer Row 8th floor (Opposite SR803), Moss House - Ground Floor, McIntyre House: Floor 2 -opposite Room 233 (female) and Room  223 (males) Camden House West and at Baskerville House – Ground Floor                                                                                                           (Haroon Bashir – Head of Equality, Diversity and Inclusion)
	
	
	



